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Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
9 24.971 +0.187  19:03:55.629
(34-1) BHtEhH 10 24.784 19:04:20.413
1 27.416 +2.972 19:00:30.438 11 24.956 +0.172  19:04:45.369
2 25.159 +0.715 19:00:55.597 12 25.028 +0.244  19:05:10.397
3 24.798 +0.354  19:01:20.395
4 24.814 +0.370  19:01:45.209 (34-9) M
5 25.039 +0.595  19:02:10.248 1 28.055 +2.894  19:00:34.004
6 25.576 +1.132  19:02:35.824 2 25.902 +0.741  19:00:59.906
7 24.911 +0.467  19:03:00.735 3 26.131 +0.970  19:01:26.037
8 24.636 +0.192  19:03:25.371 4 25.485 +0.324  19:01:51.522
9 24.506 +0.062 19:03:49.877 5 25.376 +0.215 19:02:16.898
10 24.501 +0.057  19:04:14.378 6 25.348 +0.187  19:02:42.246
11 24.444 19:04:38.822 7 25.842 +0.681  19:03:08.088
12 24.533 +0.089 19:05:03.355 8 25.705 +0.544  19:03:33.793
9 25.234 +0.073  19:03:59.027
(34-3) hEL 10 25.374 +0.213  19:04:24.401
1 27.230 +2.777 19:00:31.005 11 25.161 19:04:49.562
2 24.972 +0.519  19:00:55.977 12 25.455 +0.294  19:05:15.017
3 24.702 +0.249  19:01:20.679
4 24.761 +0.308  19:01:45.440 (34-7) =285
5 24.955 +0.502  19:02:10.395 1 27.514 +2.339  19:00:32.981
6 25.783 +1.330 19:02:36.178 2 26.354 +1.179  19:00:59.335
7 24.726 +0.273  19:03:00.904 3 25.894 +0.719  19:01:25.229
8 24.887 +0.434 19:03:25.791 4 25.512 +0.337 19:01:50.741
9 24.559 +0.106  19:03:50.350 5 25.594 +0.419  19:02:16.335
10 24.534 +0.081  19:04:14.884 6 25.402 +0.227  19:02:41.737
11 24.520 +0.067 19:04:39.404 7 26.206 +1.031  19:03:07.943
12 24.453 19:05:03.857 8 26.168 +0.993 19:03:34.111
9 25.504 +0.329  19:03:59.615
(34-10) S3H7= 10 25.175 19:04:24.790
1 27.568 +2.881 19:00:31.682 1 25.331 +0.156  19:04:50.121
2 25.069 +0.382 19:00:56.751 12 25.576 +0.401  19:05:15.697
3 25.244 +0.557  19:01:21.995
4 24.970 +0.283  19:01:46.965 (34-5) SHEF5
5 24.716 +0.029 19:02:11.681 1 30.022 +4.848 19:00:34.661
6 24.901 +0.214  19:02:36.582 2 25.733 +0.559  19:01:00.394
7 24.952 +0.265 19:03:01.534 3 26.064 +0.890 19:01:26.458
8 24.893 +0.206  19:03:26.427 4 25.586 +0.412  19:01:52.044
9 24.797 +0.110  19:03:51.224 5 25.400 +0.226  19:02:17.444
10 24.902 +0.215  19:04:16.126 6 25.174 19:02:42.618
11 24.687 19:04:40.813 7 25.715 +0.541  19:03:08.333
12 24.888 +0.201  19:05:05.701 8 26.132 +0.958  19:03:34.465
9 25.497 +0.323  19:03:59.962
(34-6) DD 10 25.307 +0.133  19:04:25.269
1 27.159 +2.333  19:00:32.193 11 25.214 +0.040 19:04:50.483
2 25.260 +0.434 19:00:57.453 12 25.566 +0.392  19:05:16.049
3 25.525 +0.699  19:01:22.978
4 24.976 +0.150  19:01:47.954
5 24.911 +0.085  19:02:12.865
6 24.949 +0.123  19:02:37.814
7 24.920 +0.094  19:03:02.734
8 24.831 +0.005  19:03:27.565
9 24.879 +0.053  19:03:52.444
10 25.274 +0.448  19:04:17.718
11 24.826 19:04:42.544
12 24.834 +0.008  19:05:07.378
(34-4) (FPL L
1 27.482 +2.698 19:00:33.355
2 25.942 +1.158  19:00:59.297
3 25.424 +0.640  19:01:24.721
4 25.352 +0.568  19:01:50.073
5 25.468 +0.684  19:02:15.541
6 24.851 +0.067  19:02:40.392
7 25.000 +0.216  19:03:05.392
8 25.266 +0.482  19:03:30.658
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